

Kenneth L. Johnson Recreation Center Improvements for the Department of MOCAP

June 23, 2021

Bidder Dunkap Johnson
Bond 5%
Check \$

Bidder R.L Hill Management
Bond 5%
Check \$

Bidder Millstone
Bond 10%
Check \$

Bidder

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	Actn	acknowledgd		Actn	acknowledgd		Actn's	included				
3												
4												
5	12,000,000											
6												
7	\$ 12,000,000.00			\$ 10,504,500.00			\$ 11,347,500.00					
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45	3 actn											
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

recorder: C. Drake
monitor: J. Gilliam
reader: B. Griffin

Bidder F. Buddie
Bond 5%
Check \$

Bidder Song
Bond 5%
Check \$

Bidder Schirmer
Bond 5%
Check \$

Bidder

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2	Adn	included		Adn	included		Adn	included				
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46	Adn											
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Reader: B. Griffin
Monitor: J. Williams
Recorder: L. Drake

Purchase of BLK Class 4 Aircraft
Rescue Fire Fighting Vehicles for the
Department of Port Control

June 23, 2021

Bidder Kosenbuer Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ Bond 5% Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2		<u>Adm included</u>										
3												
4												
5		<u>\$ 705,788.00</u>										
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Reader: R. Clifton
Monitor: J. Culligan
Recorder: L. Drake

1 adm

Bidder Direct Energy Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
 Check \$ Bond 590 Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

RECORDER: R. GRIFFIN
 RECORDER: L. DRAKE
 MONITOR: S. GITHAM

3 ccdns